



2026:CGHC:21612

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 6946 of 2021Bindu Sahu **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

17.12.2021	Mr. A.K. Yadav, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Avinash Singh, PL for the State. Heard. Admit. Issue notice to the respondents. P.F. be paid on or before 3rd of January, 2022. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ankit	